PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MF515 - Cotton Fleece Jumper
Collection: High Visibility Fleece Range
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton, 300g

Outer Carton: 15

Product information

Hi-Vis Cotton Fleece Jumper.Sturdy Plastic Zipper.Two Zippered waist
Pockets.

High Visibility Fleece Range

High visibility fleece fabric is made from 100% polyester with a durable
anti-pill finish, which ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of the
fabric. The fleece fabric is soft to handle yet extremely robust. Suitable for
all work environments.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

AS 4602.1 Class D

Features

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Side zipper pockets

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (07-Jun-2025)




PORTWEST

MF515 - Cotton Fleece Jumper

Test House

Wash care

XU A K w

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MF515YNRS
MF515YNRM
MF515YNRL
MF515YNRXL
MF515YNRXXL
MF515YNRXXXL
MF515YNR4XL
MF515YNRSXL

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0666
0.0666
0.0666
0.0666
0.0769
0.0769
0.0769
0.0769

EAN13

9343758046588
9343758046595
9343758046601
9343758046618
9343758046625
9343758046632
9343758046649
9343758046656

GTIN/DUN14

15036146908698
15036146908681
15036146908674
15036146908704
15036146908711
15036146908728
15036146908650
15036146908667
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