

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MF515 - Cotton Fleece Jumper

Collection: High Visibility Fleece Range **Range:** High Visibility **Shell Fabric:** 100% Cotton, 300g **Outer Carton:** 15

Product information

Hi-Vis Cotton Fleece Jumper.Sturdy Plastic Zipper.Two Zippered waist Pockets.

High Visibility Fleece Range

High visibility fleece fabric is made from 100% polyester with a durable anti-pill finish, which ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of the fabric. The fleece fabric is soft to handle yet extremely robust. Suitable for all work environments.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

AS 4602.1 Class D



Features

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- · Side zipper pockets
- 2 pockets for secure storage
- Made from 100% cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MF515 - Cotton Fleece Jumper

Test House



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MF515YNRS	Yellow/Navy	61.0	42.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0666	9343758046588	15036146908698
MF515YNRM	Yellow/Navy	61.0	42.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0666	9343758046595	15036146908681
MF515YNRL	Yellow/Navy	61.0	42.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0666	9343758046601	15036146908674
MF515YNRXL	Yellow/Navy	61.0	42.0	26.0	0.9990	0.0666	9343758046618	15036146908704
MF515YNRXXL	Yellow/Navy	61.0	42.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0769	9343758046625	15036146908711
MF515YNRXXXL	Yellow/Navy	61.0	42.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0769	9343758046632	15036146908728
MF515YNR4XL	Yellow/Navy	61.0	42.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0769	9343758046649	15036146908650
MF515YNR5XL	Yellow/Navy	61.0	42.0	30.0	0.9990	0.0769	9343758046656	15036146908667